
BOARD OF CONTRACTS AND AWARDS AGENDA 
9:00 AM Wednesday, July 25, 2018 (NO MEETING) 

Consent Agenda items shown below 
 
 

REGULAR AGENDA 
 

N/A   
CONSENT AGENDA 

 
GENERAL GOVERNMENT 
 
ES18-0026F Award: 2018H Surface Water & Wastewater Sewer Replacement 

Vendor: R.L. Alia Company, Renton, WA 
Amount: $ 1,431,718.80 Excluding Sales Tax, Plus 20 Percent Contingency 

$ 1,718,062.56 Excluding Sales Tax, (Cumulative Total) 
 

 
PUBLIC UTILITIES 
 
CT12-0001F 
Contract No. 
4600012059 

Increase: Environmental Regulatory Compliance Support 
Vendor: ERM-West Inc., a California State Corporation 
Amount: $ 300,000.00 Plus Applicable Sales Tax 

$ 500,000.00 Plus Applicable Sales Tax, (Cumulative Total) 
 
 
City of Mukilteo 
Interlocal 
Agreement 

Award: On-Call Spill Response and Remediation 
Vendor: Robinson Noble Inc., Tacoma, WA 
Amount: $ 300,000.00 Plus Applicable Sales Tax,  

$ 600,000.00 Plus Applicable Sales Tax, (Cumulative Total) 
  


